Building Integrated Photovoltaics (BIPV) are
now available in different sizes, thicknesses
and types. E24 offers a comprehensive range
of BIPV options to fit almost every application.
Custom designed BIPV soutions are also
available.
P101E
The BIPV Solar

12
The BIPV Solar Panel Series
Ordering Information
BIPV1-290-1 Mono Crystalline Solar Photovoltaic BIPV Panel 290Wp (6x12x2 half cells), 1644x986x7mm
BIPV1-350-1 Mono Crystalline Solar Photovoltaic BIPV Panel 350Wp (6x12x2 half cells), 1950x986x7mm
BIPV2-105-1 Mono Crystalline Solar Photovoltaic BIPV Panel 105Wp (3x7x2 half cells), 1180x580x9mm
BIPV2-105-2 Mono Crystalline Solar Photovoltaic BIPV Panel 270Wp (5x10x2 half cells), 1550x980x9mm
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.